Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.
We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!
Contact us
Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China
    
P
a
n
a
f
lo
FBA0 6 T ( 6 0 m m  Th i n )
10
Rated Oper at ing Rated Rated Nominal Maximum Maximum
Voltage Voltage Cur r ent Input Speed Air  Flow Air  Pr essur e Noise
(V) (V) (mA) (W) (r /min)
(m3/min) (CFM) (mmH2O) (Pa)
(dB-A)
Basic Data (nominal at room temperature)
FBA06T12L 12 7— 13.8 88 1.06 3200 0.34 12.0 2.80 27.5 24.0
FBA06T12H 12 7— 13.8 145 1.74 4200 0.47 16.6 4.75 46.6 32.0
FBA06T24L 24 14— 27.6 56 1.34 3200 0.34 12.0 2.80 27.5 24.0
FBA06T24H 24 14— 27.6 83 1.99 4200 0.47 16.6 4.75 46.6 32.0
Featur es
• Operating Temperature: -10°C —  +70°C (65% RH)
• Storage Temperature: -40°C —  +75°C (65% RH)
• Bearing Type: Hydro Wave
• Aerodynamic blade and venturi design
• Locked rotor protection and auto-start function
• Lower circuit noise by new IC
• Optional third lead wire signal (Locked rotor alarm sensor)
60
50
3
15
3
FLOW
ROTATION4-ø4
60 50
58
50
50 58
4-ø4.2
ø6
5
CUT OUT
Inlet/Outlet
FBA0 6 T ( 6 0 m m  Th i n )
13
FBA06T12L / FBA06T24L
6000
4000
2000
(m3/min)
(CFM)20
Air FlowQ
0.60.40.20
220
440
660
A
ir
 P
re
ss
ur
e
(P
a)
(m
m
H
20
)
(r
/m
in
)
N
om
in
al
 S
pe
ed
NP
10
13.8V (27.6V)
10.2V (20.4V)
12V (24V)
7V (14V)
FBA06T12H / FBA06T24H
6000
4000
2000
(m3/min)
(CFM)20
Air FlowQ
0.60.40.20
220
440
660
A
ir
 P
re
ss
ur
e
(P
a)
(m
m
H
20
)
(r
/m
in
)
N
om
in
al
 S
pe
ed
NP
10
13.8V (27.6V)
10.2V (20.4V)
12V (24V)
7V (14V)
Char acter ist ics
Panaflo®
3
30
0
10
+  (red)
strip and tin
-   (black)
P—  Q
N—  Q
Conver sion Factor s
1 mm H2O = 9.8 PA
1 m3/min = 35.313 CFM
All dimensions in mm.
Lead Wir e
All lead wires are 325 mm. in
length ± 15 mm. Housing and
Fan Blade: Plastic
(PET, PBT, ABS)
Size
60.0 x 60.0 x 15.0
(2.36 x 2.36 x 0.59)
Weight
50 grams ( 1.76 ounces)
Case Quant it y
100 per box